TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Transfer of Assets

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Experian-Scorex, LLC	12/21/200	12/31/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY
		12/31/2007	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Experian Information Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	475 Anton Boulevard	
City:	Costa Mesa	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code: 92626		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78647631	SCORERIGHT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)938-5200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650 988 8500

Email: trademarks@fenwick.com

Correspondent Name: RJ Heher

Address Line 1: 801 California Street
Address Line 2: Silicon Valley Center

Address Line 4: Mountain View, CALIFORNIA 94041

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	R.J. Heher
Signature:	/R.J. Heher/
Date:	03/18/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003955 FRAME: 0228

900129686

Total Attachments: 2 source=img- (2)#page1.tif source=img- (2)#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003955 FRAME: 0229

ASSIGNMENT AND ASSUMPTION AGREEMENT

This Assignment and Assumption Agreement, effective as of December 31, 2007, is delivered by Experian - Scorex, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Scorex"), to Experian Information Solutions, Inc., an Ohio corporation ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Scorex, Scorex Holding, B.V., a Netherlands corporation ("BV"), and Assignee have entered into an agreement providing for the purchase by Assignee of all membership interests in Scorex owned by BV (the "Interest Sale"), resulting in Assignee becoming the sole member of Scorex.

KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties hereby agree that, immediately following the consummation of the Interest Sale:

- 1. Scorex does hereby sell, transfer, convey, assign and deliver to Assignee, all of Scorex's right, title and interest in and to all assets of Scorex in exchange for the assumption by Assignee of all outstanding indebtedness and obligations of Scorex.
- 2. Assignee does hereby accept and assume any and all right, duties and obligations of Scorex in and to all assets and all outstanding indebtedness and obligations of Scorex.

Nothing contained in this Assignment and Assumption Agreement shall be deemed to supercede, enlarge on or modify any prior obligations, agreements, covenants or warranties of Scorex or Assignee.

Each of the parties to this Assignment and Assumption Agreement agrees to execute and deliver such other instruments or documents and take such other actions as shall be reasonably necessary to carry out the purposes and intent of this Assignment and Assumption Agreement.

Signature Page To Follow Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003955 FRAME: 0230

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Experian - Scorex, LLC has caused this Assignment and Assumption Agreement to be executed and delivered as of the date first above written.

EXPERIAN - SCOREX, LLC

By: EXPERIAN INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.,

its Member

By:

Name: Scott Leslie

Title: Secretary

Agreed to and Accepted:

EXPERIAN INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

By: Soott

Name: Scott Leslie Title: Secretary

3652757587-3

RECORDED: 03/18/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003955 FRAME: 0231